JC35LT1-1 Powered toilet lift
JJC35LT1-1 is a power-assisted product mainly for the family bathroom,
elder-care and rehabilitation industries. The product adopts double
actuators + all-metal skeleton, with good rigidity and stable operation,
which can provide users with a comfortable and safe toilet experience.
Stepless adjustment of motion track
The initial height is adjustable, people of different heights can find the most comfortable height
Large lifting space, suitable for a wider range of people

ul
e
Ordering Example
Take JC35LT1-1-1-G-1-XXX-00-8D1-0-0 as an example
H=White / G=Gray / B=Black / SG=Silver gray
1=JCHT35K49A
2=JCHT35K49A+ JCHR35F
Type JC35LT1 series electric lift toilet JC35LT1
Model 1=Model：1X
Specifications
Configuration
X
Color X
Input voltage
 PCB code
X
1=100-120VAC
2=200-240VAC
3=100-240VAC
4=10-20VDC (including 20)
5=20-30VDC (including 30)
6=30-42VDC (including 42)
XXX Specified code
Power plug code XX Specified code
XXX 1D5=1.5m
Optional Function 1
Optional Function 2
Please contact the sales in advance to confirm the product model and specification configuration.
Cable length
X 0=None
0=NoneX
4 / 5
Disclaimer and Exclusion of Liability
Communication protocol development
Professional customization
Intelligent Control of Bluetooth
better choices
Wireless Communication
Latest Weighing System
5 / 5